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KELTY FIELDCRAFT PONCHO

FIELDCRAFT PONCHO

LITTER

	+ Carry Handle for drag or two person

	+ Sleeves for longer haul with litter poles (poles not included)

HA MMOCK

	+  Webbing, rope and carabiners included

	+ Quickly and easily sets up  

SHELTER

	+ Attached multiple Kelty Fieldcrafts for larger shelters

	+ Seal off hood for best inclement weather protection

	+ Rope included

The brand new Kelty Fieldcraft Poncho 
incorporates four separate functions: 

+	 Poncho
+	 Litter/Stretcher
+	 Hammock
+	 Shelter 

Manufactured 100% Berry Amendment 
compliant.

S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

COLORWAY / SKU MATERIAL WEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH

MultiCam 
SKU: MAP550118

NSN: 8340-01-690-3105

The Kelty Fieldcraft is made with durable, 
fully waterproof PU coated 70 denier Nylon 
CPAI -84 FR treated.

1 lbs 10 oz / 
0.73 kg

86 in 
218 cm

54 in 
137 cm

MADE IN USA

BERRY COMPLIANT PATENT PENDING


